BLOOMINGTON BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

8:50 P.M.

AND CITY COUNCIL WORK MEETING
PROPOSED AGENDA

BLOOMINGTON CITY OFFICE
45 N 1%t West
July 31, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.

BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT BUILDING PERMITS (ACTION ITEM)
MEETING CALLED TO ORDER BY MAYOR BUNDERSON

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVE BCC WORK MEETING MINUTES FROM JULY 9, 2024 (ACTION ITEM)

MAYOR BUNDERSON (ACTION ITEMS)
e DALLAS SMITH SUBDIVISION

e  PARKING LOT UP THE CANYON

SUBDIVISION ORDINANICE (ACTION ITEM)
COMMUNITY COMENTS (ACTION ITEM)
ADJOURNMENT (ACTION ITEM)

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED CITY COUNCIL MEETING AUGUST 20, 2024



